Essex CA B

Name

Ghose, Rahul

Staff, Robbie

Rix, Steven JL

Rida, Rugayyah
Pereslavtsev, Alexandr
Stern, Robert C
Moore, John C
Hunnable, Ian D
Staniland, Philip
Ramage, Colin R
Myall, Ivan ]

Spurr, Michael
Williamson, Paul L
Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
Twitchell, Neville H
Wilson, Edgar
Horan, George
Reynolds, D ITan W
Kingsley, Malcolm P
Couto Cabral, Rafael
Kenning, Paul H
Hughes, Gavin James
Kriman, Salim
Robinson, James M
McCall, Martin
Coote, Trevor D
Diniz Afonso, Davi

Performance Score Games

2335
2261
2246
2200
2135
2170
2108
2034
2003
2032
2071
1997
2103
1910
1888
1942
1898
1828
1791
1755
1734
1787
1808
1602
1674
1616
1378

Mathompat, Rajyeshwar Ramesh 1298
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
70%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
25%
25%
20%
0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
70%
60%
66.67%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
25%
25%
20%
0%

0%

0%



